GP INTERNACIONAL - CCT MATARO 2021
MATARO, 15 - 18/7/2021

Prova 35 Fem., 800m Lliure Open
18/07/2021 Resultats
Record Catalunya 8:18.55 , MIREIA BELMONTE GARCIA RIO DE JANEIRO 12/08/2016
Circuit Catala de Trofeus 8:29.75 VILLAECIJA GARCIA, ERIKA MATARO 20/06/2009
Millor Marca Catalana 17 8:31.92 , DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA CN SANT ANDREU 04/06/2011
Millor Marca Catalana 16 8:42.38 , RODRIGUEZ CAO LAURA DORDRECHT (NED) 09/07/2014
Punts: FINA 2021
Classificacio ANY Temps Pts
1. FURST, Adeline 94  Dauphins de Toulousse 8:40.02 810

50m: 31.44 31.44 250m: 2:42.19 32.66 450m: 4:52.67 32.72 650m: 7:03.88 33.06
100m: 1:04.15 32.71 300m: 3:14.55 32.36 500m: 5:25.20 32.53 700m: 7:36.55 32.67
150m: 1:36.99 32.84 350m:  3:47.29 32.74 550m: 5:58.12 32.92 750m: 8:08.81 32.26
200m: 2:09.53 32.54 400m: 4:19.95 32.66 600m: 6:30.82 32.70 800m: 8:40.02 31.21

2. HERNANDEZ TOME, Lara Maria 99 C.N. Sabadell 85790 732
50m: 31.38 31.38 250m: 2:46.17 33.87 450m: 5:01.66 33.85 650m: 7:17.15 33.84

100m: 1:04.88 33.50 300m: 3:19.91 33.74 500m: 5:35.48 33.82 700m: 7:50.98 33.83

150m: 1:38.57 33.69 350m: 3:53.93 34.02 550m: 6:09.50 34.02 750m: 8:24.71 33.73

200m: 2:12.30 33.73 400m: 4:27.81 33.88 600m: 6:43.31 33.81 800m: 8:57.90 33.19

3. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 9:00.69 720
50m: 31.18  31.18 250m: 2:46.23  34.13  450m: 5:02.30 33.87 650m: 7:18.65  34.26

100m: 1:04.66  33.48 300m: 3:20.26  34.03  500m: 5:36.31 34.01  700m: 7:52.87 34.22

150m: 1:38.48  33.82 350m: 3:54.22  33.96 550m: 6:10.32 34.01  750m: 8:27.37  34.50

200m: 2:12.10  33.62 400m: 4:28.43 3421  600m: 6:44.39  34.07  800m: 9:00.69  33.32

4. PALACIOS GALLARDO, Rut 05 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 9:07.04 695
50m: 32.26 32.26 250m: 2:50.03 34.57 450m: 5:07.42 34.26 650m: 7:25.03 34.21

100m: 1:06.57 34.31 300m: 3:24.26 34.23 500m: 5:41.86 34.44 700m: 8:00.13 35.10

150m: 1:40.87 34.30 350m: 3:58.63 34.37 550m: 6:16.08 34.22 750m: 8:33.54 33.41

200m: 2:15.46 34.59 400m: 4:33.16 34.53 600m: 6:50.82 34.74 800m: 9:07.04 33.50

5. OLIVAN MERCADER, Aina 02  C.N. Sabadell 9:08.24 691
50m:  31.18  31.18  250m: 2:47.69  34.63 450m: 5:06.03 34.03  650m: 7:24.15  35.08

100m: 1:04.66 ~ 33.48  300m: 3:22.58  34.89  500m: 5:40.01  33.98  700m: 7:59.53  35.38

150m: 1:38.91  34.25  350m: 3:57.36 3478  550m: 6:14.19  34.18  750m: 8:34.39  34.86

200m: 2:13.06  34.15  400m: 4:3200 3464  600m: 6:49.07 34.88  800m: 9:08.24  33.85

6. RODRIGUEZ SANTAULARIA, Laura 02 C.N. Barcelona 9:13.38 672
50m: 32.06 32.06 250m: 2:49.51 34.67 450m: 5:08.70 34.86 650m: 7:28.99 35.14

100m: 1:05.99 33.93 300m: 3:24.25 34.74 500m: 5:43.72 35.02 700m: 8:04.16 35.17

150m: 1:40.21 34.22 350m: 3:58.99 34.74 550m: 6:13.88 30.16 750m: 8:31.35 27.19

200m: 2:14.84 34.63 400m: 4:33.84 34.85 600m: 6:53.85 39.97 800m: 9:13.38 42.03

7. MARTI BALLESTER, Marilo 98 C.N. Matar6 9:15.22 665
50m: 30.91 30.91 250m: 2:45.48 33.92 450m: 5:05.45 35.71 650m: 7:28.58 36.02

100m: 1:04.08 33.17 300m: 3:19.71 34.23 500m: 5:41.03 35.58 700m: 8:04.31 35.73

150m: 1:37.81 33.73 350m: 3:54.45 34.74 550m: 6:16.85 35.82 750m: 8:40.26 35.95

200m: 2:11.56 33.75 400m:; 4:29.74 35.29 600m: 6:52.56 35.71 800m: 9:15.22 34.96

8. GALO NOGUEIRA, Estel Xuan 04  C.N. Granollers 9:16.20 662
50m: 32.92 32.92 250m: 2:54.20 35.12 450m: 5:14.49 35.01 650m: 7:34.10 34.91

100m: 1:07.98 35.06 300m: 3:29.14 34.94 500m: 5:49.51 35.02 700m: 8:08.75 34.65

150m: 1:43.38 35.40 350m: 4:04.19 35.05 550m: 6:24.34 34.83 750m: 8:42.95 34.20

200m: 2:19.08 35.70 400m: 4:39.48 35.29 600m: 6:59.19 34.85 800m: 9:16.20 33.25

9. ALONSO FERNANDEZ, Itxaso 97  Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 9:18.71 653
50m:  32.67 32,67  250m: 2:52.30 3539  450m: 5:13.79 35.06  650m: 7:35.69  35.46

100m: 1:07.02 34.35 300m: 3:27.77 35.47 500m: 5:49.07 35.28 700m: 8:11.49 35.80

150m: 1:42.12 3510  350m: 4:03.19 3542  550m: 6:24.70 35.63  750m: 8:45.86  34.37

200m: 2:16.91 3479  400m: 4:38.73 3554  600m: 7:00.23 3553  800m: 9:18.71  32.85

10. RIUS PELLEJA, Abril 04 C.N. Tarraco 9:21.26 644
50m: 31.94 31.94 250m: 2:52.62 35.20 450m: 5:14.46 34.82 650m: 7:36.27 35.23

100m: 1:06.64 34.70 300m: 3:28.29 35.67 500m: 5:50.01 35.55 700m: 8:12.07 35.80

150m: 1:42.17 35.53 350m: 4:03.65 35.36 550m: 6:25.49 35.48 750m: 8:46.54 34.47

200m: 2:17.42 35.25 400m: 4:39.64 35.99 600m: 7:01.04 35.55 800m: 9:21.26 34.72
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11. MORERA PUJOLAR, Julia 05 C.N.Olot 9:2251 640

50m: 31.71 31.71 250m: 2:52.69 35.75 450m: 5:15.50 35.82 650m: 7:38.89 35.84

100m: 1:06.37 34.66 300m: 3:28.20 35.51 500m: 5:51.30 35.80 700m: 8:14.44 35.55

150m: 1:41.60 35.23 350m: 4:04.03 35.83 550m: 6:27.23 35.93 750m: 8:49.44 35.00

200m: 2:16.94 35.34 400m: 4:39.68 35.65 600m: 7:03.05 35.82 800m: 9:22.51 33.07

12. VALERIO SAIS, Queralt 04 C.N. Banyoles 9:23.93 635

50m: 32.00 32.00 250m: 2:54.26 35.74 450m:; 5:16.99 35.65 650m: 7:38.91 35.32

100m: 1:07.24 35.24 300m: 3:30.02 35.76 500m: 5:52.60 35.61 700m: 8:14.46 35.55

150m: 1:42.88 35.64 350m: 4:05.47 35.45 550m: 6:27.65 35.05 750m: 8:49.58 35.12

200m; 2:18.52 35.64 400m: 4:41.34 35.87 600m: 7:03.59 35.94 800m: 9:23.93 34.35

13. PRADELL CARRASCO, Mireia 95 C.N. Barcelona 9:26.21 627

50m: 32.10 32.10 250m: 2:55.23 36.05 450m: 5:19.55 35.56 650m: 7:41.66 35.62

100m: 1:07.37 35.27 300m: 3:31.37 36.14 500m: 5:54.99 35.44 700m: 8:16.98 35.32

150m: 1:43.32 35.95 350m: 4:07.71 36.34 550m: 6:30.55 35.56 750m: 8:51.91 34.93

200m: 2:19.18 35.86 400m: 4:43.99 36.28 600m: 7:06.04 35.49 800m: 9:26.21 34.30

14. HERNAEZ ANDRAKA, June 04  Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 9:26.77 625

50m: 32.25 32.25 250m: 2:54.46 35.81 450m: 5:17.50 35.72 650m: 7:40.69 35.88

100m: 1:07.20 34.95 300m: 3:30.31 35.85 500m: 5:53.34 35.84 700m: 8:16.52 35.83

150m: 1:42.95 35.75 350m: 4:05.96 35.65 550m: 6:28.95 35.61 750m: 8:52.24 35.72

200m: 2:18.65 35.70 400m: 4:41.78 35.82 600m: 7:04.81 35.86 800m: 9:26.77 34.53

15. FERNANDEZ DIOSDADO, Haizea 05 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 9:35.39 598

50m:  32.13  32.13 250m: 2:56.41  36.77  450m: 5:22.19 36.63 650m: 7:48.21  36.38

100m: 1:06.94 34.81 300m: 3:32.75 36.34 500m: 5:58.62 36.43 700m: 8:25.00 36.79

150m: 1:43.01 36.07 350m: 4:09.24 36.49 550m: 6:35.29 36.67 750m:  9:01.00 36.00

200m: 2:19.64 36.63 400m: 4:45.56 36.32 600m: 7:11.83 36.54 800m: 9:35.39 34.39

16. OLALLA URIBARRI, Lexuri 05 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 9:37.22 592

50m: 32.21 32.21 250m: 2:55.02 35.83 450m: 5:20.43 36.41 650m: 7:47.76 36.54

100m: 1:07.85 35.64 300m: 3:31.40 36.38 500m: 5:57.23 36.80 700m: 8:24.99 37.23

150m: 1:43.51 35.66 350m: 4:07.18 35.78 550m: 6:34.16 36.93 750m: 9:01.63 36.64

200m:; 2:19.19 35.68 400m: 4:44.02 36.84 600m: 7:11.22 37.06 800m: 9:37.22 35.59

17. BALTHASAR, Jessica 04  Lausanne Natation 9:39.17 586

50m: 33.28 33.28 250m: 2:58.10 36.52 450m: 5:24.64 36.60 650m: 7:52.14 36.37

100m: 1:08.95 35.67 300m: 3:34.92 36.82 500m: 6:01.70 37.06 700m: 8:29.04 36.90

150m: 1:44.89 35.94 350m: 4:11.31 36.39 550m: 6:38.77 37.07 750m: 9:05.23 36.19

200m: 2:21.58 36.69 400m: 4:48.04 36.73 600m: 7:15.77 37.00 800m: 9:39.17 33.94

18. DANIEL GUITART, Abril 05 C.N. Banyoles 9:39.49 585

50m: 32.65 32.65 200m: 2:20.37 36.41 400m: 4:46.63 36.59 600m: 7:13.02 1:13.30

100m: 1:07.82 35.17 300m: 3:33.41 1:13.04 450m: 5:23.10 36.47 700m: 8:26.65 1:13.63

150m: 1:43.96 36.14 350m: 4:10.04 36.63 500m: 5:59.72 36.62 800m: 9:39.49 1:12.84

19. LORENZO BARTOLI, Jana 04  C.N. Barcelona 9:42.71 575

50m: 32.68 32.68 250m: 2:57.96 36.99 450m: 5:25.14 35.80 650m: 7:54.35 37.24

100m: 1:08.60 35.92 300m: 3:34.79 36.83 500m: 6:02.58 37.44 700m: 8:31.66 37.31

150m: 1:44.28 35.68 350m: 4:11.94 37.15 550m: 6:40.19 37.61 750m: 9:08.91 37.25

200m:; 2:20.97 36.69 400m: 4:49.34 37.40 600m: 7:17.11 36.92 800m: 9:42.71 33.80

20. ARREBOLA SERRA, Aina 05 C.N.Olot 9:43.65 573

50m: 32.98 32.98 250m: 2:58.23 36.79 450m: 5:25.99 36.25 650m: 7:56.09 37.76

100m: 1:08.62 35.64 300m: 3:35.55 37.32 500m: 6:03.66 37.67 700m: 8:33.45 37.36

150m: 1:45.01 36.39 350m: 4:12.52 36.97 550m: 6:40.82 37.16 750m:  9:10.26 36.81

200m: 2:21.44 36.43 400m: 4:49.74 37.22 600m: 7:18.33 37.51 800m: 9:43.65 33.39

21. ALBA MARTINEZ DE ANTONANA, Uxu04 C.N. Judizmendi 9:44.24 571

50m: 32.48 32.48 250m: 2:57.54 37.08 450m: 5:27.62 37.41 650m: 7:56.29 36.80

100m: 1:07.81 35.33 300m: 3:35.13 37.59 500m: 6:05.15 37.53 700m: 8:33.37 37.08

150m: 1:43.82 36.01 350m: 4:12.50 37.37 550m: 6:42.10 36.95 750m:  9:09.96 36.59

200m: 2:20.46 36.64 400m: 4:50.21 37.71 600m: 7:19.49 37.39 800m: 9:44.24 34.28

22. ORTIZ MARTINEZ, Ainhoa 03 C.N. L hospitalet 9:46.21 565

50m: 33.00 33.00 250m: 2:58.99 36.88 450m:; 5:27.76 36.87 650m: 7:56.83 36.73

100m: 1:08.76 35.76 300m: 3:36.14 37.15 500m: 6:05.23 37.47 700m: 8:34.49 37.66

150m: 1:45.37 36.61 350m: 4:13.53 37.39 550m: 6:42.50 37.27 750m: 9:11.02 36.53

200m: 2:22.11 36.74 400m: 4:50.89 37.36 600m: 7:20.10 37.60 800m: 9:46.21 35.19
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23. BLANCO ARDANUY, Carla 01 C.N. L hospitalet 9:46.86 563
50m: 33.98 33.98 250m: 2:59.54 36.66 450m: 5:27.73 36.91 650m: 7:57.28 37.24
100m: 1:09.83 35.85 300m: 3:36.78 37.24 500m: 6:05.35 37.62 700m: 8:34.74 37.46
150m: 1:46.19 36.36 350m: 4:13.91 37.13 550m: 6:42.69 37.34 750m: 9:11.42 36.68
200m: 2:22.88 36.69 400m: 4:50.82 36.91 600m: 7:20.04 37.35 800m: 9:46.86 35.44
24. DEL RIO SANTAMARIA, Jana 05 C.N.Matard 9:48.07 560
50m; 32.75 32.75 250m: 2:59.48 36.91 450m: 5:27.61 36.97 650m: 7:57.34 37.38
100m: 1:08.92 36.17 300m: 3:36.45 36.97 500m: 6:05.16 37.55 700m: 8:34.75 37.41
150m: 1:45.36 36.44 350m: 4:13.34 36.89 550m: 6:42.32 37.16 750m: 9:11.71 36.96
200m:; 2:22.57 37.21 400m: 4:50.64 37.30 600m: 7:19.96 37.64 800m: 9:48.07 36.36
25. CASTILLO MORENILLA, Lidia 04 C.N. Caldes 9:48.63 558
50m: 33.58 33.58 250m: 2:58.35 36.28 450m: 5:26.94 37.16 650m: 7:57.16 37.62
100m: 1:09.50 35.92 300m: 3:35.37 37.02 500m: 6:04.58 37.64 700m: 8:34.95 37.79
150m: 1:45.52 36.02 350m: 4:12.39 37.02 550m: 6:41.98 37.40 750m: 9:12.31 37.36
200m: 2:22.07 36.55 400m: 4:49.78 37.39 600m: 7:19.54 37.56 800m: 9:48.63 36.32
26. GRAU LOPEZ DE LA OSA, Paula 04 C.N. L hospitalet 9:53.24 545
50m: 32.48 32.48 250m: 2:58.42 36.87 450m:; 5:28.64 36.69 650m: 8:00.60 37.96
100m: 1:08.25 35.77 300m: 3:37.00 38.58 500m: 6:07.33 38.69 700m: 8:39.63 39.03
150m: 1:44.19 35.94 350m: 4:13.61 36.61 550m: 6:44.39 37.06 750m: 9:17.67 38.04
200m: 2:21.55 37.36 400m: 4:51.95 38.34 600m: 7:22.64 38.25 800m: 9:53.24 35.57
27. FERNANDEZ LUQUE, Paula 04 C.N. Vallirana 9:53.78 544
50m: 32.76  32.76 250m: 2:59.40  37.62  450m: 5:31.96 38.38  650m: 8:04.11 37.84
100m: 1:07.94 35.18 300m: 3:37.28 37.88 500m: 6:10.08 38.12 700m: 8:41.09 36.98
150m: 1:44.48 36.54 350m: 4:15.46 38.18 550m: 6:48.07 37.99 750m: 9:18.20 37.11
200m: 2:21.78 37.30 400m: 4:53.58 38.12 600m: 7:26.27 38.20 800m: 9:53.78 35.58
28. TORRUBIANO GONZALEZ, Aina 04  C.E.N. Balaguer 9:53.81 544
50m: 32.73 32.73 250m: 2:58.47 36.32 450m: 5:28.68 37.93 650m: 8:02.90 38.14
100m: 1:09.41 36.68 300m: 3:35.80 37.33 500m: 6:07.75 39.07 700m: 8:41.20 38.30
150m: 1:45.82 36.41 350m: 4:12.69 36.89 550m: 6:45.97 38.22 750m: 9:18.99 37.79
200m:; 2:22.15 36.33 400m: 4:50.75 38.06 600m: 7:24.76 38.79 800m: 9:53.81 34.82
29. MARGUI SOLA, Nuria 05 C.N.Olot 9:54.20 543
50m: 33.58 33.58 250m: 3:01.43 37.42 450m: 5:31.96 37.55 650m: 8:04.13 37.51
100m: 1:10.10 36.52 300m: 3:38.90 37.47 500m: 6:10.01 38.05 700m: 8:42.44 38.31
150m: 1:47.01 36.91 350m: 4:16.53 37.63 550m: 6:48.57 38.56 750m: 9:19.76 37.32
200m: 2:24.01 37.00 400m: 4:54.41 37.88 600m: 7:26.62 38.05 800m: 9:54.20 34.44
30. SURROCA RIOL, Gemma 05 C.N.Olot 10:02.12 521
50m: 32.89 32.89 250m: 3:04.35 38.36 450m: 5:37.48 38.72 650m: 8:09.59 37.84
100m: 1:09.50 36.61 300m: 3:42.73 38.38 500m: 6:15.60 38.12 700m: 8:47.65 38.06
150m: 1:47.65 38.15 350m: 4:20.52 37.79 550m: 6:53.64 38.04 750m: 9:25.68 38.03
200m: 2:25.99 38.34 400m: 4:58.76 38.24 600m: 7:31.75 38.11 800m: 10:02.12 36.44
31. GARRETA YUSTE, Judit 04 C.N. Matar6 10:05.30 513
50m: 32.75 32.75 250m: 3:03.94 37.55 450m: 5:36.93 37.75 650m: 8:10.66 37.94
100m: 1:10.35 37.60 300m: 3:42.31 38.37 500m: 6:15.94 39.01 700m: 8:49.54 38.88
150m: 1:47.64 37.29 350m: 4:20.18 37.87 550m: 6:53.75 37.81 750m: 9:27.31 37.77
200m: 2:26.39 38.75 400m: 4:59.18 39.00 600m: 7:32.72 38.97 800m: 10:05.30 37.99
32. SANCHEZ BARBERO, Irene 05 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 10:05.33 513
50m: 33.19 33.19 250m: 3:02.43 38.03 450m: 5:36.99 38.27 650m: 8:11.12 38.83
100m: 1:09.47 36.28 300m: 3:40.88 38.45 500m: 6:15.60 38.61 700m: 8:49.84 38.72
150m: 1:46.77 37.30 350m: 4:19.67 38.79 550m: 6:53.70 38.10 750m: 9:28.40 38.56
200m: 2:24.40 37.63 400m: 4:58.72 39.05 600m: 7:32.29 38.59 800m: 10:05.33 36.93
33. VERA VALLS, Nuria 99 C.N. Granollers 10:06.03 511
50m: 34.32 34.32 250m: 3:04.13 37.23 450m: 5:36.70 38.25 650m: 8:11.75 38.73
100m: 1:11.71 37.39 300m: 3:41.71 37.58 500m: 6:15.27 38.57 700m: 8:50.10 38.35
150m: 1:49.12 37.41 350m: 4:20.17 38.46 550m: 6:54.41 39.14 750m: 9:28.34 38.24
200m:; 2:26.90 37.78 400m: 4:58.45 38.28 600m: 7:33.02 38.61 800m: 10:06.03 37.69
34. MIRAPEIX DUFOL, Nerea 04 C.N. Barcelona 10:21.59 474
50m: 33.37 33.37 250m: 3:10.23 39.74 450m: 5:48.99 39.07 650m: 8:26.83 38.68
100m: 1:11.63 38.26 300m: 3:49.77 39.54 500m: 6:28.28 39.29 700m: 9:05.88 39.05
150m: 1:51.56 39.93 350m: 4:29.52 39.75 550m: 7:08.87 40.59 750m:  9:44.50 38.62
200m: 2:30.49 38.93 400m: 5:09.92 40.40 600m: 7:48.15 39.28, 800m: 10:21.59 37.09
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35. MAURIZ ADRAN, Aitana 05 Fed Andorrana 10:24.68 467
50m:  34.49 34.49  250m: 3:08.39  39.01  450m: 5:47.00 39.92  650m: 8:27.23  39.83
100m: 1:11.85 37.36  300m: 3:47.80 39.41  500m: 6:27.00 40.00 700m: 9:06.61  39.38
150m: 1:50.21  38.36  350m: 4:27.46  39.66  550m: 7:07.37 40.37  750m: 9:46.00  39.39
200m: 2:29.38  39.17  400m: 5:07.08 39.62  600m: 7:47.40 40.03  800m: 10:24.68  38.68

DNS USECHI ELIZARI, Marta 04 C.N. Barcelona
DNS WHEATLEY, Miriam Elisabeth 05 C.N. Sant Andreu
DNF LOPEZ SANCHEZ-MIGALLON, Aida 02 C.N. Terrassa
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